Pr
es
su
re
/F
lo
w
 T

MP3190P C34182-2 Wall-Mount Bracket, 1.1"
MP3191P C34181-2 Wall-Mount Bracket, 3.2"
Order Information
Accessories
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MP7225F 400-10-KIT Manometer/Air Velocity Meter
(0 to 10" H2O/400 to 12,600 FPM)
Transcat Calibration with Data CALL
Transcat Calibration without Data CALL
Ordering Information
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MP7220DP 1211-30 Slack Tube Manometer, 15–0–15 "H2O
MP7221DP 112016-00 Slack Tube Manometer, 30–0–30 "H2O
Ordering Information
Vertical Scale Fluid
Order # Differential Range Grad. Sp. Gr. Price
MP3181P 1.1" -0.1 to 1.0 "H2O 0.01" 1.0
MP3183P 3.2" -0.2 to 3.0 "H2O 0.02" 1.0
MP3184P 3.2" -0.4 to 6.0 "H2O 0.05" 1.9
MP3185P 28 mm -3.0 to 25.0 mmH2O 0.2 mm 1.0
MP3187P 80 mm -5.0 to 75.0 mmH2O 0.5 mm 1.0
MP3188P 80 mm -10.0 to 150.00 mmH2O 1.0 mm 1.9
Note: Corrected specific gravity on item numbers: 3184P and 3188P
Dwyer Slack Tube® Manometer
1211-30
▲